Dormitory with rest rooms   5,000 sq. ft

4. Road & Layouts   5,000 sq. ft

5. Kitchen   2,000 sq. ft

Total                           30,000 sq.ft

The total cost of this project is Rs. 4.5 crore. The budgeted cost for one sq ft is Rs.1500 (Rupees One 
Thousand Five Hundred Only). We need only 3000 people who will sponsor 10 sq ft each. It would be easy 
for us to accomplish this project with your co-operation, our dear partners. You can support collectively as a 
church, family, prayer group or through a group of your friends.